english college

Impact English College Price List 2025

Administration Fees: Accommodation & Airport Pick-Up Fees:

Application Fee $200 Accommodation Placement Fee $350

TPS Administration Fee $200 Homestay Fee (weekly rate) $400 (single)
Weekdays: 2 meals, weekends: 3 meals $710 (double)

Tuition Fees:

Student Residence Fee (weekly, single rate)

All courses $400/week
MEL (Iglu - Flagstaff Gardens) $440
Textbook & Materials Fees: MEL (Iglu - Melbourne City) $510
All courses $15/week MEL (Iglu - South Yarra) $520
(min' $60 per Course) BNE (|g|u - Brisbane Clty) $440
BNE (Iglu - Kelvin Grove) $390
Exam & Training Fees: Exit cleaning fee ($200) and additional fees apply. Please refer to Accommodation application form for more info.
Cambridge FCE Exam & Registered Postage $450 Airport Pick-up Service $200 (Tullamarine)
Cambridge CAE Exam & Registered Postage $450 $300 (Avalon)
Barista Training Fee $450 $160 (Brisbane)
Overseas Student Health Cover: $280 (Gold Coast)
- Check-in and Airport Pick-up bookings are not available from 20 Dec 2025
Single $53/month 1.3 Jom 2006
Couple $461/month All fees are subject to change. The 2025 tuition fee is valid for all applications made by 31 December 2025, however,
Famil $865/ h to be eligible for the 2025 tuition fee, payments must be received before 31 January 2026. Fees charged by external
amily mont bodies (such as the OSHC, Exam & Training, Accommodation, and Airport Pick-Up fees) are also subject to change and

will be charged in accordance with the commencement date. Impact English College will inform applicants of any
changes to these fees with as much notice as possible and an updated offer letter will be issued. The minimum age
requirement for all students of Impact English College is 18 years of age. Please refer to Impact English College's
yearly calendar for public and school holiday dates.

Total price for OSHC may increase depending on length of study/visa.

2025 Courses, Intake Dates & Entry Requirements

Courses MEL | BNE Intake/Course Start Dates Entry Requirements & Other Information

6 levels: from Elementary to Advanced
Minimum enrolment: 4 weeks

1. General English

CRICOS CODE: 064509G ® y Every Monday Level completion: approximately 10 weeks
Maximum number of students: 18
2. Business English 'I\EAr?tr'y requiremlent: U'psper Inktermediate
CRICOS CODE: 064511C . Every Monday T e o Wee e
evel completion: 10 weeks
Maximum number of students: 18
3. Extreme I%nglish 06/01/25%  10/02/25 17/0325%  21/04/257 2 levels: Fgundatior\ (Pre-Intermediate+) and Excel
- Foundation o e 26/05/25¢ 3006125  04/08/25%  08/09/25 (Intermediate+)
- Excel . Course duration: 10 weeks each level (closed class)
CRICOS Code: 081615J 1310725 1711125 Maximum number of students: 18
2 levels: Upper Intermediate and Advanced
4. |[ELTS/EAP 06/01/25 10/02/25 17103/25 21/04/25™ Entry requirement: Upper Intermediate+
CRICOS CODE: 081613M ° ° 26/05/25 30/06/25 04/08/25 08/09/25 Minimum enrolment: 5 weeks (closed class)
13/10/25 17111125 Level completion: 10 weeks

Maximum number of students: 18

06/01/25% 20/01/25  10/02/25* 24102125 17/03/25* | |ntermediate to Advanced lovel students

5. Barista/Café English 31/03/25  21/04/25*A 05/05/25  26/05/25* 09/06/25”" | Entry requirement: Intermediate +

Maximum number of students: 18

CRICOS CODE: 064559J ° ° 30/06/25* 14/07/25 04/08/25* 18/08/25 08/09/25* Course duration: 5 weeks (closed class)
22/09/25 13/10/25* 27/10/25 17/11/25* Maximum number of students: 14
6. Cambridge First Certificate in 06/01/25 - 14/03/25(10 wks)  Exam: 14/03/25 ) ' )
English (FCE) Exam Preparation . . 17/03/25 - 06/06/25(12wks)  Exam: 10/06/25 E’:gsf‘;‘:';22:,”ﬁ-oufpfze;v'g;ig?jj':etjzlass)
CRICOS Code: 064512B 09/06/25~ - 15/08/25(10wks)  Exam: 21/08/25 Mo ot of Stadone: 18
01/09/25 - 21/11/25(12wks)  Exam: 25/11/25
7. Cambridge Certificate in Advanced 06/01/25 - 21/03/25(11wks)  Exam: 22/03/25 ) '
English (CAE) Exam Preparation ol 24/03/25 - 3005/25(10wks)  Biam: 040625 | NV reduement Aduancect
CRICOS Code: 072882J 02/06/25 - 15/08/25(11wks)  Exam: 22/08/25 urse du '
)

01/09/25 - 21/11/25(12 wks Exam: 26/11/25

*Extreme English & Barista/Café English intake dates for Impact Brisbane (Impact Melbourne intake dates - all listed dates.)
APublic holiday for Impact Melbourne, course will commence on Tuesday (21/04/25 and 09/06/25).
Entry level test required for placement into all courses. All courses run depending on sufficient numbers of students. Please refer to brochure for course sample timetables.

CRICOS PROVIDER CODE: 02995B Updated Nov 2024



